Aviation Department
AVN RFP 24-002
Fire Station Alerting System
Pre-Offer Meeting
Thursday, October 19, 2023

Name Company Email
Brad Titley Zetron, Inc. brad.titley@zetron.com
CJ Silva Kova, Corp. cj@kovacorp.com
Dan Barnet Zetron.com dan.barnet@zetron.com
Erik Hanson US Digital Designs by Honeywell erik.hanson@honeywell.com
Kelli Mellquest Zetron, Inc.

kelli.mellquest@zetron.com

Mark Mulenga

Southlands Engineering

mark@southlandsengr.com

Paul Gyore

Honeywell International

paul.gyore@honeywell.com

Ray Mauro

Zetron, Inc

rmauro@zetron.com

Rich Rodriguez

Southlands Engineering

jrkrich@jrkco.com

Victor Johnson

Durham Communications Inc.

victor@dcicomm.com




	Sheet1



